
I

I

1 IGrundplatte
~2~1 Pressplatte

3 IAnSChlagJ)latte __~ ____ 4__ lDistanzbuchse
5 i Stiftschraube M6 x 45

I _

~6 I Randelknopf7 iDruckfeder

8 I Sprengring _
9 i Senkschraube M5 x 16

I

10 i FlachkopfschraLJb~_~3 x 6
11 ! Scheibe dm 6,4/12x1,6

litem

iBase plate

rp~ure plate
!Stop plate
IBushing
I Screw M6 x 45

iKnob
iSpring
iSpacer
Screw M5 x 16-----~-- --
iSrew M3 x 6-----
Washer dm 6,4/12x1,6

Code

39
23

10
16
13
15
10
5
5
5
5

103image2output Limited: Unit 19, io Centre, Hearle Way, Hatfield Business Park, Hatfield, Herts, AL10 9EW

http://www.image2output.com Tel: +44 (0)1707 282 710  mailto: info@image2output.com


